
Station:  Canyon Lake      County: Comal       State: Texas                        Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  OCT04
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMA RKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    88  64  69                         0.00         8732        38         2.56           0.18         88  59
  2                                       5.25         8765        33                 2.20                                Pan O verflow
  3                                       0.42         8779        14         2.60           0.02
  4                                       0.43         8790        11         2.36           0.67         89  64
  5                                       0.00         8816        26         2.12           0.24         90  64
  6    78  65  67                         0.00         8836        20         2.07           0.05         78  64
  7    85  66  69                         0.00         8870        34         1.92           0.15         89  64
  8    83  69  69                         0.00         8890        20         1.84           0.08         82  67
  9    79  66  66                         0.00         8914        24         1.74           0.10         78  63
 10    84  63  65                         0.00         8956        42         1.63    2.99   0.11         84  61          Pan F illed
 11    81  60  62                         0.00         8994        38         2.62           0.37         85  59
 12    79  60  61                         0.00         9030        36         2.56           0.06         85  59
 13    81  62  68                         0.00         9050        20         2.10           0.46         86  62
 14    81  56  56                         0.66         9082        32         2.67           0.09         80  55
 15    70  50  57                         0.00         9136        54         2.50           0.17         74  50
 16    84  56  56                         0.00         9172        36         2.29           0.21         82  50
 17    85  56  73                         0.00         9203        31         2.13           0.16         86  54
 18    88  72  73                         0.00         9245        42         2.02           0.11         90  70
 19    88  73  73                         0.00         9284        39         1.84           0.18         91  71
 20    88  73  75                         0.00         9285         1         1.64           0.20         87  72
 21    86  73  73                         0.02         9302        17         1.59           0.07         90  72
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ___
 Ave   83  64  67      -   -   -                                   29                                     85  62
Total                                     6.78                                               3.68
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 21 OCT 2004 @ 1351
 
 
 
WS FORM B-92               U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                   Station Number: 41-142 9



Station:  Canyon Lake      County: Comal       State: Texas                        Time of observation (local): 0800 CST
Date:  SEP04
 
        Air Temp      Soil Temp          Precip             Wind               Evaporation             Water Temp          REMA RKS
Date   Mx  Mn Dry   Dry  Wet  Dew       Rain(in.)   Anemometer   24Hr        Gage            Amt    24Hrs Ending at Obs
              Bulb  Bulb Bulb Point                    Dial      Mvmt       Reading   Adj    Evap         Mx  Mn
  1    90  70  71                         0.00         7511                   2.17           0.24         92  66
  2    90  69  71                         0.00         7929       418         1.95           0.22         82  64
  3    83  63  67                         0.00         7939        10         1.82           0.13         81  64
  4    86  63  71                         0.00         7972        33         1.68           0.14         91  64
  5    87  71  74                         0.07         7999        27         1.62           0.13         87  71
  6                                       0.00
  7    86  67  67                         0.72         8065        66         1.83           0.51         99  63
  8    85  66  66                         0.00         8113        48         1.52           0.31         98  79
  9    86  66  68                         0.00         8135        22         1.29           0.23         98  61
 10    88  68  72                         0.00         8152        17         1.01    3.00   0.28        101  59          Pan F illed
 11    89  72  74                         0.00         8174        22         2.77           0.23         92  64
 12    91  70  71                         0.00         8192        18         2.56           0.21         92  70
 13    93  70  73                         0.00         8211        19         2.25           0.31         95  70
 14    90  71  73                         0.13         8235        24         2.12           0.26         93  70
 15    87  73  74                         0.31         8267        32         2.21           0.22         91  72
 16    91  73  74                         0.00         8288        21         2.01    2.42   0.20         92  69          Pan F illed
 17    93  72  74                         0.00         8309        21         2.26           0.16         95  70
 18    93  71  73                         0.00         8335        26         1.98           0.28         93  71
 19    93  71  76                         0.00         8366        31         1.85           0.13         93  69
 20    92  65  69                         0.00         8402        36         1.49    3.10   0.36         92  65          Pan F illed
 21    88  65  68                         0.00         8439        37         2.86           0.24         91  65
 22    89  69  69                         0.11         8487        48         2.70           0.27         91  75
 23    87  67  67                         0.12         8529        42         2.58           0.24         91  64
 24    89  67  69                         0.00         8547        18         2.33           0.25         91  64
 25    90  66  69                         0.00         8581        34         2.05           0.28         90  66
 26    81  69  70                         0.00         8614        33         1.99           0.06         80  65
 27    86  69  70                         0.00         8641        27         1.77           0.22         88  67
 28    80  69  71                         0.00         8662        21         1.58    3.10   0.19         80  66          Pan F illed
 29    86  66  67                         0.00         8677        15         2.94           0.16         82  63
 30    87  60  64                         0.00         8694        17         2.74           0.20         86  61
 31
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ___
 Ave   88  68  70      -   -   -                                   42                                     91  67
Total                                     1.46                                               6.66
 
 (-NR-  No Report)
 Report Generated 21 OCT 2004 @ 1351
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